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3 Livre H Race 21/11/2020 08:30 . ..-...
Qualify (45:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:13.957 +2.186 8:50:03.427
(73) Marcelo Fortes 4 2:13.002 +1.231 8:52:16.429
1 7:07.633 +5:08.912 9:08:49.294 5 2:12.730 +0.959 8:54:29.159
2 1:59.170 +0.449 9:10:48.464 6 2:12.280 +0.509 8:56:41.439
3 1:58.902 +0.181 9:12:47.366 7 2:13.104 +1.333 8:58:54.543
4 1:59.065 +0.344 9:14:46.431 8 2:12.409 +0.638 9:01:06.952
5 1:58.721 - 9:16:45.152 9 2:12.095 +0.324 9:03:19.047
10 2:11.771 - 9:05:30.818
(183) Luis Fernando de Souza Braga M 2:12.250 +0.479 9:07:43.068
1 2:26.181 +20.396 8:44:40.817 p12 2:23.643 +11.872 9:10:06.711
2 2:09.521 +3.736 8:46:50.338
p3 2:28.419 +22.634 8:49:18.757 (184) Sergio Marques
p4 5:10.841 +3:05.056 8:54:29.598 1 2:23.885 +11.835 8:43:32.959
p5 5:04.537 +2:58.752 8:59:34.135 2 2:19.060 +7.010 8:45:52.019
6 4:54.476 +2:48.691 9:04:28.611 3 2:14.256 +2.206 8:48:06.275
7 2:06.479 +0.694 9:06:35.090 4 2:12.898 +0.848 8:50:19.173
8 2:06.392 +0.607 9:08:41.482 p5 2:32.595 +20.545 8:52:51.768
9 2:07.197 +1.412 9:10:48.679 6 5:28.168 +3:16.118 8:58:19.936
10 2:06.176 +0.391 9:12:54.855 7 2:13.982 +1.932 9:00:33.918
11 2:05.785 - 9:15:00.640 8 2:12.050 | - 9:02:45.968
p9 2:26.256 +14.206 9:05:12.224
(51) Sebastiao Gulla
1 2:39.755 +31.724 8:44:03.824 (99) Fusca 99
2 2:13.015 +4.984 8:46:16.839 1 2:15.877 +0.726 8:53:34.396
3 2:14.919 +6.888 8:48:31.758 2 2:15.151 | - 8:55:49.547
4 2:12.066 +4.035 8:50:43.824 3 2:16.746 +1.595 8:58:06.293
5 2:11.127 +3.096 8:52:54.951 p4 2:29.379 +14.228 9:00:35.672
6 2:09.282 +1.251 8:55:04.233
7 2:09.237 +1.206 8:57:13.470 (177) Antonio Carlos Marranghello
8 2:09.509 +1.478 8:59:22.979 1 2:36.753 +20.879 8:46:15.006
9 2:10.001 +1.970 9:01:32.980 2 2:28.487 +12.613 8:48:43.493
10 2:08.091 +0.060 9:03:41.071 3 2:23.645 +7.771 8:51:07.138
1 2:08.031 - 9:05:49.102 4 2:25.390 +9.516 8:53:32.528
p12 2:36.397 +28.366 9:08:25.499 5 2:20.027 +4.153 8:55:52.555
6 2:20.706 +4.832 8:58:13.261
(22) Bernardo Albanesi 7 2:18.653 +2.779 9:00:31.914
1 2:14.708 +5.414 8:37:04.195 8 2:18.290 +2.416 9:02:50.204
2 2:10.626 +1.332 8:39:14.821 9 2:15.874 | - 9:05:06.078
3 2:11.243 +1.949 8:41:26.064 p10 2:34.936 +19.062 9:07:41.014
4 2:15.549 +6.255 8:43:41.613
5 2:13.526 +4.232 8:45:55.139 (18) Aroldo Teixeira
6 2:10.257 +0.963 8:48:05.396 p1 3:14.446 +22.380 8:38:13.467
7 2:09.294 - 8:50:14.690 2 5:20.888 +2:28.822 8:43:34.355
p8 2:22.863 +13.569 8:52:37.553 p3 2:52.066 - 8:46:26.421
4 4:23.842 +1:31.776 8:50:50.263
(43) Marcelo Marques p5 2:56.487 +4.421 8:53:46.750
1 2:14.874 +4.648 8:36:32.718
2 2:14.994 +4.768 8:38:47.712
3 2:14.322 +4.096 8:41:02.034
4 2:12.250 +2.024 8:43:14.284
5 2:11.026 +0.800 8:45:25.310
6 2:10.757 +0.531 8:47:36.067
7 2:11.594 +1.368 8:49:47.661
p8 2:24.729 +14.503 8:52:12.390
9 5:41.820 +3:31.594 8:57:54.210
10 2:13.982 +3.756 9:00:08.192
1 2:11.694 +1.468 9:02:19.886
12 2:12.629 +2.403 9:04:32.515
13 2:10.794 +0.568 9:06:43.309
14 2:10.226 - 9:08:53.535
15 2:11.595 +1.369 9:11:05.130
p16 2:25.914 +15.688 9:13:31.044
(13) Ze Augusto e Neno
1 2:14.410 +2.639 8:45:37.155
2 2:12.315 +0.544 8:47:49.470
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